Linia L-4, Dziert Powszedni

Numer brygady

3160
3841
3829
3830
3831
3833
3834
4817
4852
4818
4819
4833
4801
4251
4260
4807
4808

Mysiadto Mysiadto

Nowa Iwiczna Okrag

Nowa Iwiczna Graniczna

Nowa Iwiczna Os. Kwiatowa
Nowa lwiczna Przebisniegow
Nowa Iwiczna Szkota

Nowa Iwiczna PKP Nowa Iwiczna
Nowa Wola Krasickiego

Nowa Wola Dzikiej Rozy

Nowa Wola Postepu

Nowa Wola Nowa Wola
Lesznowola Gminnej Rady Narodowej
Lesznowola Urzad Gminy
Lesznowola Lesznowola
Lesznowola Lesznowola-pole
Magdalenka Lipowa
Magdalenka Jesionowa

4809 tazy Ks. Stojewskiego
4812 tazy Kaczencow
4855 tazy Cmentarz

4813 tazy Rolna

4070 tazy tazy

4071 tazy Radiostacja tazy

4072
4073

Marysin Marysin
Wolka Kosowska Wygoda

Kolononia Lesznowola
Urocza
Stefanowo

Stefanowo
Graniczna
Utanéw
Wygoda

4072

Marysin Marysin

4071 tazy Radiostacja tazy
4070 tazy tazy

4813 tazy Rolna

4810 tazy tazy-Szkota
4812 tazy Kaczericow
4809 tazy Ks. Stojewskiego

4808
4807
4250
4260
4251
4801
4833
4819
4818
4852
4817
3834
3833
3831
3830
3829
3160

Magdalenka Jesionowa
Magdalenka Lipowa
Magdalenka Magdalenka
Lesznowola Lesznowola-pole
Lesznowola Lesznowola
Lesznowola Urzad Gminy
Lesznowola Gminnej Rady Narodowej
Nowa Wola Nowa Wola

Nowa Wola Postepu

Nowa Wola Dzikiej Rdzy

Nowa Wola Krasickiego

Nowa Iwiczna PKP Nowa lwiczna
Nowa Iwiczna Szkota

Nowa lwiczna Przebisniegow
Nowa Iwiczna Os. Kwiatowa
Nowa Iwiczna Graniczna
Mysiadto Mysiadto

bryg.

0.591
0.262
0.494
0.203
0.384
0.333
0.851
0.550
0.442
0.641
1.609
0.951
0.248
0.887
1.095
1.058
0.758
0.363
0.269
0.472
0.591
0.740
0.980
0.840
900
1300
1400

1600
1200
850
950
0.838
0.803
0.355
0.840
0.658
0.391
0.744
1.063
0.223
1.060
0.847
0.210
1.057
1.427
0.864
0.505
0.582
0.627
0.556
0.369
0.234
0.616
0.873

1
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5:41
5:44
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